Z¥4 McCULLOCH

SPARE PARTS.LIST

LAWN MOWERS: CONSUMER
WALK-BEHINDS

M46-110 R CLASSIC, 96762160100,
2016-03



PRODUCTION COMPLETE M46-110 R CLASSIC, 96762160100, 2016-03

MIPL2016_.V080000001 Page 2 of 3

HUSQVARNA ITALIA SPA




PRODUCTION COMPLETE M46-110 R CLASSIC, 96762160100, 2016-03

1 574 39 65-01 ENJOLIVEUR

2 504 85 78-01 ECROU

3 574 41 52-04 ROUE

7 504 82 73-01 PARE-POUSSIERE
8 58395 13-02 RESSORT

9 53120 84-92 ECROU

10 574 61 05-01 BOUTON

11 58117 86-01 PLAQUETTE

12 538 23 58-07 VIS

13 504 80 01-01 ESSIEU ARRIERE

15 53120 87-72 RONDELLE

16 544 34 23-01 PIGNON

17 53120 87-78 ROULEMENT

18 5312059-44 SUPPORT

21 574 39 64-01 ENJOLIVEUR

22 504 85 78-01 ECROU

23 574 41 50-04 ROUE

30 5312080-08 VIS

31 5312072-37 RONDELLE

32 58118 89-10 MOWER BLADE

33 53120 72-43 RONDELLE

34 58184 30-01 SUPPORT DE LAME
35 50529 09-01 TOUCHE

36 5312078-56 VIS

37 544 46 22-02 PROTECTEUR

41 544 34 32-03 GEARBOX

42 51003 75-01 VIS

43 544 93 44-01 GUIDE DE COURROIE
44 544 93 43-01 GUIDE DE COURROIE
45 544 93 47-01 RESSORT

46 504 54 79-01 POULIE

47 504 54 80-01 ECROU

48 504 03 48-01 COURROIE

51 5312134-67 CADRE

52 579 8163-01 COLLECTEUR D'HERBE
58 574 61 02-01 TRAPPE

60 5312066-77 VIS

62 58102 17-01 DECAL

63 5312139-11 DECK

64 5312128-51 VIS

65 5312053-18 BOUCHON

66 584 81 69-03 RONDELLE DE BLOCAGE
67 53120 50-60 ARBRE

68 5312059-99 RESSORT

75 579 82 02-01 MOTEUR ASSEMBLE
78 5312079-82 ECROU

79 5312049-23 ECROU PAPILLON
80 5312049-22 RONDELLE

81 5312049-21 VIS

82 5312089-50 BOUCHON

83 53120 79-82 ECROU

84 53120 49-23 ECROU PAPILLON
85 5312070-90 RONDELLE

86 5312070-89 VIS

91 504 70 86-01 CROCHET

92 504 70 84-01 POIGNEE

94 504 70 83-04 POIGNEE

95 504 70 80-01 POIGNEE

96 58076 19-01 RESSORT

97 544 90 80-01 CABLE

98 53120 55-81 COLLIER DE SERRAGE
99 5312060-71 POIGNEE

100 580 83 36-01 VIS EHHM



PRODUCTION COMPLETE M46-110 R CLASSIC, 96762160100, 2016-03

102 5312135-22 CABLE DE FREIN 1
103 5312126-89 TUBE 1
104 58155 12-01 ECROU HEXAGONALE DE BLOCAGE 1
130 5312079-78 ECROU M10 2
131 53120 89-74 RONDELLE 2
132 5312079-89 RONDELLE 2
133 576 55 50-01 PLAQUE wheel adj 2
134 544 45 25-01 LEVIER wheel regulator 2
135 574 61 05-01 BOUTON wheel regulator lever 2
136 504 85 14-01 ROUE DE SUPPORT 2
137 588 23 42-01 RONDELLE 2
138 5312049-12 VIS M10 2
139 5312052-13 ECROU M5 2
140 5312072-70 VIS M5 2
242 576 13 60-06 VIS I G 2
243 579 30 09-01 JOINT 1

577 6160-14 MULCH PLUG Accessory kit - not shown 1



